Form-Factor M.2 2260/2280 B-M
Input I/F PCI Express 2.0 x 1
Output I/F CANbus 2.0B
Output Connector DB-9 x 2
TDP 2.69W (3.3V, 815mA)
Dimension (WxLxH) 22 x 60/80 x 8.05 mm
Temperature

−Industrial design, manufactured in Innodisk Taiwan
EGPC-B201
Order information
EGPC-B201-W1 (2260, CAN2.0B)
EGPC-B201-W2 (2280, CAN2.0B)
M.2 to dual isolated CANbus 2.0B Module
EGPC-B201-W3 (2260, J1939)
EGPC-B201-W4 (2280, J1939)
M.2 to dual isolated CANbus J1939 Module
CAN Connector
 Pin Define
1 NC